624H009085 HAS PESSOA

Haplotype:
Genetic Codes:

12/2024 CDCB SUMMARY GENOMIC

Milk +1598
Fat +86
Protein +65
CFP +151
SCS 2.74
PL +3.0
CCR -1.5
RFI +50

Feed Saved +3

Reg: HODEU000124167904

Has Pessoa

Proximo x Altadateline x Rubi-Asp*RC

NM$ +797

80%R Cheese Merit $ +812
+0.09% Gestation Len. -2 MSP
+0.05% EFl 10.1% gEFI 12.7%

Mastitis +1.1 Fert. Index -1.4
77%R Livability -1.1 Heifer Liv. -0.3
76%R DPR -2.8 HCR -0.4
75%R SCE +1.9 SSB +4.9

DOB: 03/19/2021

46%R

12/2024 HA TYPE SUMMARY
PTAT +1.48 79%R UDC+1.56 FLC+0.85 BSC-0.35 0D/ OH

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side
Rear Legs-Rear
Foot Angle

Feet & Legs Score
F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat P. Rear
Teat Length

+0.64
-0.05
+0.07
+1.17
+1.09
+0.50
-1.35
+1.21
+1.48
+0.85
+1.57
+2.34
+2.17
+0.71
+0.72
+0.73
+1.17
-0.02

-2 -1 0
Tall
Frail
Deep
Open Rib
Sloped
Wide
Posty
Straight
Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close
Short

0 Dtrs 0 Herds 100% US

TPI +2840

Sire: Wendland Holsteins Proximo-ET TC TLTV TY
Dam: Rzh Seattle

MGS: Peak Darla Htln U889-ET TC TD TLTP TR
MGD: Ri-Val-Re Rasp 2131-ET

MGGS: Edg Rubi-Asp TLTV TD RC
MGGD: Ms Sofias Serendipity-ET

@ Pomoc


https://stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-bull-usa.aspx?code=202HO01829&language=english&title=wendland-holsteins-proximo-et
https://stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-cow-usa.aspx?code=HODEU000667321619&language=english&title=rzh-seattle
https://stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-bull-usa.aspx?code=011HO12180&language=english&title=peak-darla-htln-u889-et
https://stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-cow-usa.aspx?code=HO840003138102476&language=english&title=rzh-seattle
https://stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-bull-usa.aspx?code=151HO03205&language=english&title=edg-rubi-asp
https://stgen.com/sire-directory/dairy-cow-usa.aspx?code=HO840003125945188&language=english&title=ms-sofias-serendipity-et

